
NOVA LISTA DE BENEFICIÁRIOS DO

MÊS DE OUTUBRO
NIS NOME COMPLETO

12614965377
21208960816
20330644135
16084286470

16116461035
16098578584

21231581141
16092758270

20699275444
16063404296

12272901087
21232987850
20924988651

16401012235
16655960526
20330644550
16080983746

16525461104
16480659881
20426836418
16179253928

20330684633
16085368993

16111208803
21209177481
16004171124

20330687527
16099404970
16003914778

16093864597
16163076258

16079490987
16087899724

21209112835
21210184003

16306251082
27199328970
12401072634
16216449363
16078937058

16291618223
22015880819

26920595816
16082467338
12476223516
11377792042
12449117530

12058260297
16214132389

16228534336

ADAO PEDRO LIMA FERNANDES                                   
ADRYA DA CRUZ FERNANDES                                     
ALDENIR DE JESUS REGO LOPES                                 
ALEFY DINIZ OLIVEIRA                                        
ALINE SOUSA LIMA                                            
AMANDA SANTOS FERNANDES                                     
ANA CRISTINA MARINHO                                        
ANA MARIA MACIEL BATALHA                                    
ANAISY CRISTINY SOUSA                                       
ANTONIO MARCOS BALDEZ SENA                                  
ANTONIO VITAL LOPES                                         
BIANCA BARBOSA                                              
CARLOS CESAR RAMOS DINIZ                                    
CASSIA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES FERNANDES                        
CECILIA SAMARA FERNANDES SARMENTO                           
CECILIA SANTOS LIMA                                         
CECILIA TIFFANE MORENO SOUZA                                
CIDILENE DE JESUS RODRIGUES DE FREITAS                      
CLARA BIANCA RODRIGUES NEVES                                
CLAUDIA MARIA FERNANDES CHAVES                              
CLEMILDA DE JESUS FERNANDES LOPES                           
CRISTINA DOS REIS COSTA GOMES                               
DAMIAO DE JESUS COELHO                                      
DENICE DO NASCIMENTO                                        
DENISE DAS MERCES NEVES VIEIRA                              
DIELSON MACIEL DUTRA                                        
DOMINGOS AMARILDO FONSECA                                   
EDINEIA SAMANDRA OLIVEIRA MACIEL                            
ELISANDRA DE JESUS CORREA SILVA                             
ELISMAR DE JESUS SOARES DUTRA                               
ELIVELSON MACEDO DOS SANTOS                                 
ELLEN CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA                           
EMANUELLE RODRIGUES ALMEIDA                                 
EMILLE SILVA SANTANA                                        
FABIANA RODRIGUES REGO                                      
FLAVIANNY DE JESUS FERNANDES SANTOS                         
FRANCILENE MARQUES                                          
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DO NASCIMENTO EVERTON                  
GEDILSON SOARES COSTA                                       
GENIVAL LELIZ VALE MENDES                                   
IASMIN LOPES                                                
INGRID CAMILLE FERNANDES GOIS                               
INGRID MIKELLY DUTRA CARDOSO                                
JAQUELINE DE JESUS RODRIGUES LEAO                           
JOSE ALBERTO MUNIZ CHAVES                                   
JOSE AUGUSTO SAMPAIO RODRIGUES                              
JOSE DE RIBAMAR MACIEL                                      
JOSE RAIMUNDO OLIVEIRA                                      
JOSEVAN DO ESPIRITO SANTO MACENA LEMOS                      
JOSIELE DA COSTA ARAUJO                                     

JOYCIELE CAMPELO MACIEL                                     
KALINA LOPES DE ANDRADE                                     
KARINNE PENHA MUNIZ                                         
KELLY DE FATIMA NUNES GOMES                                 
KESYA MARIA DOS SANTOS MARTINS                              
LEDA MARIA SILVA FERREIRA                                   
LEEZANDRA COSTA CARVALHO SILVA                              
LOIDIRENE CRUZ BOGEA                                        
LUANA DE JESUS GARROS DINIZ VIEGAS                          
LUCIENE CRUZ DE SOUZA                                       
LUZIELMA FREIRE FURTADO                                     
MAISA DA SILVA CARVALHO                                     
MALLENA COSTA LOPES                                         
MANOEL DA GRACA MARTINS                                     
MARIA ANTONIA COSTA DE ASSUNCAO                             
MARIA ANTONIA LIMA SILVA SALVIANO                           
MARIA APARECIDA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA                         
MARIA CECILIA CAMPELO VERDE                                 
MARIA DA CONCEICAO MARTINS                                  
MARIA DE LOURDES PEREIRA FERNANDES FONSECA                  
MARIA DO BOM PARTO CUNHA SOUSA                              
MARIA DO ROSARIO MUNIZ LOPES                                
MARIA JOSE MENDES LIMA                                      
MARIA LOPES                                                 
MARIA RAFAELLE DE ARAUJO PEREIRA                            
MARILENE GAMA DINIZ                                         
MARY DA GRACA SENA                                          
MAYRA BRANDAO DOS REIS                                      
MEIRILENE DE JESUS MARINHO SILVA                            
MICHELLE DE FATIMA DA SILVA PRASERES                        
MILENA ANTONIA LOPES DA SILVA                               
MOISES DE JESUS BEZERRA DA COSTA                            
NADYA CAROLYNE RODRIGUES COSTA CHAVES                       
NATANYELLE CHRISTINA COSTA SILVA                            
NAYANE COELHO PEREIRA                                       
PATRESE DE LEMOS GOMES                                      
RAIANE LIMA DA SILVA                                        
RANGLEILMA DE RIBAMAR DUTRA LIMA                            
RAQUELE COSTA DA SILVA                                      
REGIANE FERNANDES                                           
ROSEANE LIMA DUTRA CARVALHO                                 
SAFIRA FERREIRA SILVA                                       
SARA JANE DOS SANTOS SODRE                                  
SERGIANA MARTINS                                            
SILVESTRE DE JESUS PEREIRA RODRIGUES                        
SORAIA JESUS DOS SANTOS                                     
TAIANI DA GRACA DOS SANTOS                                  
THAIS DE SOUSA EVERTON                                      
THAIS EVELIN MARTINS MONCAO                                 
VALDENICE COSTA FREIRE                                      
VALERIA LEITE VALE                                          
VANESSA FERNANDES DA SILVA                                  
VANIA DE JESUS SANTANA DOS SANTOS                           
VITORIA REGINA DE JESUS GALVAO                              
WERBET PESTANA                                              
YASMIN FERNANDES MACIEL                                     
YSLAINY DE AZEVEDO DE SOUSA                                 
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16471916346
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20748428911
13000378374
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16472242861

16464796284
16401115905

16366768723
26999969653

11580033630
23823451126

20966407487
26721341628

16509732336
12851436378
16477077648
22800160003
16063654039
16525212708
16484612758

20338854252
21344006193
11770535947

20188792648
16575383824
14588015210
20128139433

16411070971
16576922591

20699278524
20748415178

23607822936
12764650371

20126904493
20188798085
16698857719

20748427443
16896491940
23764918914
16582150104
16660912283
15450350914
16658225452
20407302039
16081759920

20330416000
16586957754

21463611945
16311234328

16306298739
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PREFEITURA DE ARARI


